Page: 2 of \$\frac{7}{2} \frac{108-26}{20:05} \frac{1}{1} \frac{7}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{

8/18/2021

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000310745 3)))



H210003107453ABCX

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : MEDICAL BILLING CONSULTANTS, INC.

Account Number : 120200000206 Phone : (305)463-6690 Fax Number : (305)463-6693

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: Carity 131 @ hotmail. Com

2021

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION

N & C Therapy Solutions Inc

1.	
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

MR 54 7051

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

he name of the corpo		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•
RTICLE II PRII	NCIPAL OFFICE		•	
8475 SW 43RD ST	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:	•
Miami, FL 33155		· : · · · · · · 		
	**			5 3
		May See	·	21
PTICIETH NUN	nace:			<u>=</u>
RTICLE III PUR	the companion is seen in disc. Any on	dali Jawa 13 se se e		
pose for ville	the corporation is organized is: Any ar	d an fawior business	S	<u>i2</u>
<u> </u>		•		- ()
				
		·-		
•	***	·. · ·		1/3
				(۲)
		•		•
•	•.			
,				
				• • •
TICLE IV SHAR	ES			
e number of shares of	stock is: 2			
e number of shares of	stock is: 2			
e number of shares of	stock is: 2			. • •
e number of shares of	stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS			
e number of shares of	stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	**	Niurka Garcia Mendiola (VP)	
TICLE V INITIA Name and Titl	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P)	Name and Title)
e number of shares of	stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	**	Niurka Garcia Mendioła (VP) 249 NW 40 CT) -
TICLE V INITIA Name and Titl	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P)	Name and Title)
TICLE V INITIA Name and Titl	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P) 8475 SW 43RD ST	Name and Title)
TICLE V INITIA Name and Titl	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P)	Name and Title)
TICLE V INITIA Name and Titl	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P) 8475 SW 43RD ST	Name and Title	249 NW 40 CT)
Enumber of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Titl Address	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P) 8475 SW 43RD ST Miami, FL 33155	Name and Title Address:	249 NW 40 CT Miami, FL 33126)
TICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P) 8475 SW 43RD ST Miami, FL 33155	Name and Title	249 NW 40 CT Miami, FL 33126) ————————————————————————————————————
Enumber of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Titl Address	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P) 8475 SW 43RD ST Miami, FL 33155	Name and Title Address:	249 NW 40 CT Miami, FL 33126)
TICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P) 8475 SW 43RD ST Miami, FL 33155	Name and Title Address: Name and Title:	249 NW 40 CT Miami, FL 33126)
TICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P) 8475 SW 43RD ST Miami, FL 33155	Name and Title Address: Name and Title:	249 NW 40 CT Miami, FL 33126)
TICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P) 8475 SW 43RD ST Miami, FL 33155	Name and Title Address: Name and Title:	249 NW 40 CT Miami, FL 33126)
TICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P) 8475 SW 43RD ST Miami, FL 33155	Name and Title Address: Name and Title:	249 NW 40 CT Miami, FL 33126)
TICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title:	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P) 8475 SW 43RD ST Miami, FL 33155	Name and Title Address: Name and Title:	249 NW 40 CT Miami, FL 33126)
TICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P) 8475 SW 43RD ST Miami, FL 33155	Name and Title Address: Name and Title:	249 NW 40 CT Miami, FL 33126)
TICLE V INITIAL Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P) 8475 SW 43RD ST Miami, FL 33155	Name and Title Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	249 NW 40 CT Miami, FL 33126	
TICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title:	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P) 8475 SW 43RD ST Miami, FL 33155	Name and Title Address: Name and Title: Address:	249 NW 40 CT Miami, FL 33126	
TICLE V INITIAL Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P) 8475 SW 43RD ST Miami, FL 33155	Name and Title Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	249 NW 40 CT Miami, FL 33126	
TICLE V INITIAL Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	Stock is: 2 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Carilyn Hernandez (P) 8475 SW 43RD ST Miami, FL 33155	Name and Title Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	249 NW 40 CT Miami, FL 33126	

From: Luciano Puentes

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
·		<u>-</u>	
ARTICLE VI I	REGISTERED AGENT Orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Carilyn Hernandez	_	
Address:	8475 SW 43RD ST		
	Miami, FL 33155	- -	
ARTICLE VII	NCORPORATOR		
The name and ad-	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Niurka Garcia Mendiola	_	
Address:	249 NW 40 CT	_	
	Miami, FL 33126	_	
Effective date, if o (If an effective da filing.) Note: If the date i	ther than the date of filing: te is listed, the date must be specific and cannot exist in this block does not meet the applicable ective date on the Department of State's records.	of he more than five days pre-	rior or 90 days after the
Having been name certificate, I am far	d as registered agent to accept service of process for niliar with and accept the appointment as register	or the above stated corporation red agent and agree to act in to	n at the place designated in this his capacity 08 18 204
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date !
I submit this docut document to the De Required Signature	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are parameters (State constitutes a third degree felong	v as provided for in s.817.155.	lse information submitted in a F.S.
vedauen sikiiginta	/ARODOUTHUE.	Dat	, I I —